
Beech Mountain Academy Schedule 2023-2024
Friday, November 17 SCHOLARSHIP DEADLINE
Friday, November 24 REGISTRATION DEADLINE

December 2023 Events *KEY*
Saturday December 2 BMA Meet and Greet - 9:00 am-3:00 pm  Both Teams

* This event is for returning and new participants to meet coaches and recieve information about  the team. Blue, Alpine Team
Red, Freestyle Team

Friday December 08 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm Purple, Open Events
Saturday December 9 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

Team Dinner, 6:00pm

Friday December 15 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday December 16 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

Friday December 22 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday December 23 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

Friday Decmber 29 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday December 30 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

January 2024
Friday January 5 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday, January 6 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm
Saturday January 6 USASA SLOPESTYLE 1&2/RAIL JAM 1 @ BEECH
Sunday, January 7 HCJRS @ APP SKI MNT

HCJFS @ APP SKI MTN
SFTC  Rail Jam @ APP SKI MTN

Wedneday January 10 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday January 12 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday January 13 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

Wednesday January 17 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday January 19 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday January 20 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm
Sunday, January 21 HCJRS @ SUGAR MTN

SFTC BIG AIR @ APP SKI MTN

Wednesday, January 24 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday, January 26 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday, January 27 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

USASA SBX/SX 1&2 @ APP SKI MTN
Sunday, January 28  HCJRS @ BEECH

 HCJFS @ BEECH
USASA SBX/SX 3&4 @ APP SKI MTN

Wednesday, January 31 Alpine Practice with LMC

February 2024
Friday, February 2 Open Practice 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday, February 3 Team Practice 8:00am-12:00pm

USASA SLALOM (SNOWBOARD ONLY) @ SUGAR
Sunday, February 4 HCJRS @ APP SKI MTN

HCJFS @ APP SKI MTN
SFTC SLOPESTYLE FINALS @ APP SKI MTN

USASA GIANT SLALOM (SNOWBOARD ONLY) @ SUGAR

Wednesday, February 7 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday, February 9 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday February 10 Team Practice, 8:30am-12:30pm
Sunday February 11 HCJRS @ BEECH

HCJFS @ BEECH

Wednesday, February 14 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday, February 16 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday, February 17 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm

Wednesday, February 21 Alpine Practice with LMC
Friday February 23 Open Practice, 6:00pm-9:00pm
Saturday February 24 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm
Sunday February 25 USASA SBX/SX 5&6 @ BEECH

Wednesday February 28 Alpine Practice with LMC

March 2024
Friday, March 1 Open Pracitce, 6:000pm-9:00pm
Saturday, March 2 Team Practice, 8:00am-12:00pm
Sunday, March 3 HCJRS @ SUGAR
Sunday, March 3 USASA SLOPESTYLE 3&4, RAIL JAM 2 @ APP SKI MTN

Saturday, March 9 RUNS FOR BUNS






